Qualitix
®
The new Qualitix® pipette tip programme is all about quality, flexibility and compatibility. An extended line
made of 100% pure virgin, medical grade polypropylene, fitting not only Socorex but all major micropipette
brands. Packaging selection (bags, racks and tipfill rack filling system), together with a large selection of filter
tips, offers appreciated versatility.
Free samples available on request.
The Qualitix® pipette tips from 10 µL to 10 mL
Product advantages
• Wide selection, superior quality, autoclavable
• Bags, racks and tipfill rack filling system
• Lot by lot consistency
• Certified free of nuclease, endotoxin and ATP
• Reduced packaging size,
less bench space requirement
• Broad compatibility with
other micropipette brands
Extended certifications
Every lot certified nuclease (DNAse,
RNAse), endotoxin (pyrogen) and
ATP free. In addition, sterile tips
guaranteed free of human DNA.
Certificate supplied in each pack.
CE conform.
Low retention - maximal recovery
Low binding tips are made with a silicone-free resin
reducing surface adhesion. They provide maximal
liquid recovery. Best suited for proteomic research
and accurate handling of any viscous liquids.
Available in 10, 200 and 1000 µL capacities, in
sterile or non-sterile racks. Protease free certified.
Quick rack filling
Tipfill system is intended for easy rack loading. Tip
trays are instantly transferred into a rack without risk
of contamination.
The smart re-closable tipfill system box reduces
storage space, waste volume and shipping costs.
Aerosol protection – no contamination
Filter tips include a hydrophobic HDPE filter
with 10 µ pore size to block any contaminant.
Very high purity level certified. Fully autoclavable.
Empty tip racks can be recycled and are compatible
with tipfill system.
Copyright © : 2017, Socorex Isba SA, Switzerland. www.socorex.com
Ordering information – Qualitix® pipette tip selection
10 µL Regular Tips Size
Description Packaging
Cat. No.
Colour Style Sterile Pack Case
 31.4 mm
Natural 10 µL ultra-microtips, fine pointed  1000/bag 10 bags 3090.0010B
Natural 10 µL ultra-microtips, fine pointed  12x 96/rack 10 packs 3090.0010R
Natural
10 µL tipfill system incl.
ultra-microtips, fine pointed
 13x 96/pack 10 packs 3090.0010T
Natural 10 µL ultra-microtips, fine pointed ✓ 12x 96/rack 10 packs 3090.0010RS
Empty rack for 10/200 µL tips
to be used with tipfill system
 10/pack 10 packs 3070.0210ER
 38.1 mm
Natural 10 µL extended microtips, fine pointed  1000/bag 10 bags 3020.0010B
Natural 10 µL extended microtips, fine pointed  10 x96/rack 10 packs 3020.0010R
 71.0 mm Natural 10 µL capillary tips for gel loading  4x 204/rack n/a 302.0010GR
10 µL Filter Tips Size
Description Packaging
Cat. No.
Colour Style Sterile Pack Case
 31.4 mm Natural 10 µL ultra-microtips, fine pointed ✓ 12x 96/rack 10 packs 3090.0010FRS
 38.1 mm Natural 10 µL extended microtips, fine pointed ✓ 10x 96/rack 10 packs 3020.0010FRS
10 µL Low Binding Tips Size
Description Packaging
Cat. No.
Colour Style Sterile Pack Case
 31.4 mm
Natural
10 µL ultra-microtips, low binding,
fine pointed
 12x 96/rack 10 packs 3090.0010PR
Natural
10 µL ultra-microtips, low binding,
fine pointed
✓ 12x 96/rack 10 packs 3090.0010PRS
 38.1 mm
Natural
10 µL extended microtips, low binding,
fine pointed
 10x 96/rack 10 packs 3020.0010PR
Natural
10 µL extended microtips, low binding,
fine pointed
✓ 10x 96/rack 10 packs 3020.0010PRS
20 - 100 µL Filter Tips Size
Description Packaging
Cat. No.
Colour Style Sterile Pack Case
 49.6 mm Natural 20 µL filter tips, bevel point ✓ 10x 96/rack 10 packs 3080.0020FRS
 49.6 mm
Natural 100 µL filter tips, bevel point ✓ 10x 96/rack 10 packs 3080.0100FRS
200 µL Regular Tips Size
Description Packaging
Cat. No.
Colour Style Sterile Pack Case
 49.6 mm
Natural 200 µL universal tips, bevel point  1000/bag 10 bags 3070.0200B
Natural 200 µL universal tips, bevel point  10x 96/rack 10 packs 3070.0200R
Natural
200 µL tipfill system
incl. universal tips, bevel point
 10x 96/pack 10 packs 3070.0200T
Natural 200 µL universal tips, bevel point ✓ 10x 96/pack 10 packs 3070.0200RS
Empty rack for 10/200 µL tips
to be used with tipfill system
 10/pack 10 packs 3070.0210ER
 49.6 mm
Yellow 200 µL regular tips, bevel point  1000/bag 10 bags 3290.0200B
Yellow 200 µL regular tips, bevel point  10x 96/rack 10 packs 3290.0200R
Yellow 200 µL regular tips, bevel point ✓ 10x 96/rack 10 packs 3290.0200RS
 49.6 mm
Yellow
200 µL short neck tips
for Calibra pipettes
 2x 500/bag n/a 328.0200B
Yellow
200 µL short neck tips
for Calibra pipettes
 10x 96/rack n/a 328.0200R
 82.5 mm
Natural 200 µL capillary tips for gel loading  6x 96/rack 8 packs 3080.0200GR
Note: pack is the regular selling unit. When ordering the number of packs corresponding to a full case, Socorex supplies one case with an attractive rebate.
Copyright © : 2017, Socorex Isba SA, Switzerland. www.socorex.com
Ordering information – Qualitix® pipette tip selection
200 µL Filter Tips Size
Description Packaging
Cat. No.
Colour Style Sterile Pack Case
 51.2 mm Natural 200 µL universal tips, bevel point ✓ 10x 96/rack 10 packs 3070.0200FRS
 83.8 mm
Natural 200 µL extended tips, fine pointed ✓ 6x 96/rack 8 packs 3080.0200LFRS
200 µL Low Binding Tips Size
Description Packaging
Cat. No.
Colour Style Sterile Pack Case
 49.6 mm
Natural 200 µL universal tips, low binding  10x 96/rack 10 packs 3070.0200PR
Natural 200 µL universal tips, low binding ✓ 10x 96/rack 10 packs 3070.0200PRS
350 µL Regular Tips Size
Description Packaging
Cat. No.
Colour Style Sterile Pack Case
 58.8 mm
Natural 350 µL regular tips  1000/bag n/a 308.0350B
Natural 350 µL regular tips  10x 96/rack n/a 308.0350R
300 µL Filter Tips Size
Description Packaging
Cat. No.
Colour Style Sterile Pack Case
 58.8 mm Natural 300 µL regular tips ✓ 10x 96/rack n/a 308.0300FR
1000 µL Regular Tips Size
Description Packaging
Cat. No.
Colour Style Sterile Pack Case
 58.8 mm
Natural 1000 µL universal tips, fine pointed  1000/bag 10 bags 3070.1000B
Natural 1000 µL universal tips, fine pointed  6x 96/rack 8 packs 3070.1000R
Natural
1000 µL tipfill system
incl. universal tips, fine pointed
 5x 96/rack 10 packs 3070.1000T
Natural 1000 µL universal tips, fine pointed ✓ 6x 96/rack 8 packs 3070.1000RS
Empty rack for 1000 µL tips
to be used with tipfill system
 6/pack 8 packs 3070.1000ER
 75.9 mm
Blue 1000 µL regular tips, bevel point  1000/bag 10 bags 3190.1000B
Blue 1000 µL regular tips, bevel point  6x 96/rack 8 packs 3190.1000R
Blue 1000 µL regular tips, bevel point ✓ 6x 96/rack 8 packs 3190.1000RS
 75.9 mm
Natural 1000 µL regular tips, bevel point  1000/bag 10 bags 3090.1000B
Natural 1000 µL regular tips, bevel point  6x 96/rack 8 packs 3090.1000R
1000 µL Filter Tips Size
Description Packaging
Cat. No.
Colour Style Sterile Pack Case
 88.9 mm Natural 1000 µL universal tips, fine pointed ✓ 6x 96/rack 8 packs 3070.1000FRS
1000 µL Low Binding Tips Size
Description Packaging
Cat. No.
Colour Style Sterile Pack Case
 88.9 mm
Natural
1000 µL universal tips, low binding,
fine pointed
 6x 96/rack 8 packs 3070.1000PR
Natural
1000 µL universal tips, low binding,
fine pointed
✓ 6x 96/rack 8 packs 3070.1000PRS
2, 5, 10 mL Regular Tips Size
Description Packaging
Cat. No.
Colour Style Sterile Pack Case
 115.5 mm
Natural 2 mL macrotips  2x 250/bag n/a 312.02
 123.2 mm
Natural 5 mL macrotips, graduated  2x 250/bag n/a 312.05B
Natural 5 mL macrotips, graduated  2x 50/rack n/a 312.05R
 150.0 mm
Natural 10 mL macrotips  3x 100/bag n/a 312.10
 Empty rack for 24x 10 ml macrotips  4/pk n/a 312.10ER
B = bag, F = filter, G = gel, L = long, P = low binding, R = rack, S = sterile, T = refill system
Copyright © : 2017, Socorex Isba SA, Switzerland. www.socorex.com
Qualitix® selection chart
Chart indicates optimal combination
of Qualitix® and Socorex® pipettes.
Acura® manual and Acura® electro
815 825 / 826 / 926 835 / 936 855 / 956
U
p
 t
o
 1
0
 µ
L
1
0
 y
 /
 1
5
 /
 2
0
 µ
L
2
5
 t
o
 1
0
0
 µ
L
1
2
0
 t
o
 2
0
0
 µ
L
2
5
0
 t
o
 1
0
0
0
 µ
L
0
.1
 -
 2
 µ
L
0
.5
 -
 1
0
 µ
L
1
 -
 1
0
 µ
L
 (
Y
)
2
 -
 2
0
 µ
L
5
 -
 5
0
 µ
L
1
0
 -
 1
0
0
 µ
L
2
0
 -
 2
0
0
 µ
L
1
0
0
 -
 1
0
0
0
 µ
L
0
.2
 -
 2
 m
L
0
.5
 -
 5
 m
L
1
-
1
0
 m
L
0
.5
 -
 1
0
 µ
L
5
 -
 5
0
 µ
L
1
0
 -
 1
0
0
 µ
L
2
0
 -
 2
0
0
 µ
L
4
0
 -
 3
5
0
 µ
L
10 µL Microtips Tip No.
 3090
 X     X X          X
 3020
 X     X X
 302
 X     X X
 3090
 X     X X          X
 3020
 X     X X
20 - 100 µL Microtips Tip No.
 3080
  X      X X
 3080
   X       X X
200 µL Microtips Tip No.
 3070
    X    X X X X X      X X X
 3290
    X    X X X X X      X X X
 328
 3080
    X    X X X X X
 3070
    X        X        X
 3080
    X        X
300 / 350 µL Microtips Tip No.
 308
                     X
 308
                     X
1000 µL Microtips Tip No.
 3070
     X        X
 3190
     X        X
 3090
     X        X
 3070
     X        X
2, 5, 10 mL Macrotips Tip No.
 312
              X
 312
               X
 312
                X
X
F
.Q
T
X
.E
 –
 A
0
7
1
7
Chemin de Champ-Colomb 7a
1024 Ecublens / Lausanne
Switzerland
Tel. +41 (0)21 651 6000
Your distributor: